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_̂ Alliance- Matt Steffl: NW District Wildlife Manager
299 Husker Rd., P.O. Box 725
Alliance, NE 69301-0725
(308) 763-2940
matt.steffl@nebraska.gov

Chadron- Shelley Steffl: NW District Wildlife Biologist II
430 E. 2nd St.
Chadron, NE 69337-2433
(308) 432-6183
shelley.steffl@nebraska.gov             

Bill Vodehnal: USFS Program Manager
P.O. Box 342
Bassett, NE 68714
(402) 684-2565
bill.vodehnal@nebraska.gov

_̂ North Platte- T.J. Walker: SW District Wildlife Manager
301 E. State Farm Rd.
North Platte, NE 69101-0430
(308) 535-8025
thomas.walker@nebraska.gov

Alma- John Laux: SW District Wildlife Biologist II
706 2nd St., P.O. Box 618
Alma, NE 68920-0731
(308) 928-2541
john.laux@nebraska.gov

Kearney- Justin Haahr: SW District Widlife Biologist II
1617 First Ave.
Kearney, NE 68847-6057
(308) 865-5308
justin.haahr@nebraska.gov

_̂ Bassett-

North Platte- Adam Kester: SW District Wildlife Biologist II
301 E State Farm Rd
North Platte, NE 69101
(308) 535-8025
adam.kester@nebraska.gov

_̂ Norfolk- Clayton Stalling: NE District Wildlife Manager
2201 N 13th St.
Norfolk, NE 68701-2267
(402) 370-3374
clayton.stalling@nebraska.gov

Norfolk- Scott Wessel: NE District Wildlife Biologist II
2201 N 13th ST.
Norfolk, NE 68701-2267
(402) 370-3374
scott.wessel@nebraska.gov

_̂ Lincoln- Scott Luedtke- SE District Wildlife Manager
P.O. Box 30370
Lincoln, NE 68503
(402) 471-5561
scott.luedtke@nebraska.gov

Beatrice- Michele Fuhrer Hurt: SE District Wildlife Biologist II
5109 W Scott Rd., Suite 406
Beatrice, NE 68310
(402) 228-0269
michele.fuhrer-hurt@nebraska.gov
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